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All sessions are held at the same time
12:00 m to 1:00 p.m,

via remote access on Zoom.

February
Date TOPIC TYPE OF EXERCISE

Wednesday, February 25 LISTENING Multiple choice

Friday, February 27 LISTENING Multiple choice extracts

March
Date TOPIC TYPE OF EXERCISE

Wednesday, March 4 SPEAKING Integrated speaking tasks

Friday, March 6 LISTENING Multiple choice extracts

Wednesday, March 11 READING Short-answer questions

Friday, March 13 SPEAKING Interview

Wednesday, March 18 SPEAKING Integrated speaking tasks

Friday, March 20 LISTENING Multiple choice extracts

Wednesday, March 25 READING Short-answer questions

Friday, March 27 SPEAKING Interview
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April
Date TOPIC TYPE OF EXERCISE

Wednesday, April 08 SPEAKING Integrated speaking tasks

Friday, April 10 LISTENING Multiple choice extracts

Wednesday, April 15 READING Short-answer questions

Friday, April 17 SPEAKING Interview

Wednesday, April 22 SPEAKING Integrated speaking tasks

Friday, April 24 LISTENING Multiple choice extracts

Monday, April 27 READING Short-answer questions

Wednesday, April 29 LISTENING Multiple choice

All sessions are held at the same time
12:00 m to 1:00 p.m,

via remote access on Zoom.
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May
Date TOPIC TYPE OF EXERCISE

Wednesday, May 06 WRITING Integrated writing task

Friday, May 08 SPEAKING Integrated speaking tasks

Wednesday, May 13 LISTENING Multiple choice extracts

Friday, May 15 READING Short-answer questions

Wednesday, May 20 LISTENING Multiple choice extracts

Friday, May 22 SPEAKING Integrated speaking tasks

Tuesday, May 26 LISTENING Multiple choice extracts

Friday, May 29 READING Short-answer questions

All sessions are held at the same time
12:00 m to 1:00 p.m,

via remote access on Zoom.
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